Catalog 9EM-TK-190-3
F15 Pneumatic Division
Richland, Michigan
F
Dr
ye
rs
Manual Desiccant Dryer
Numbering System
Family
 06 Compact
 03 Large
 04 Twin Large
 25 Extra Large
Unit Function
 X Manual
  Desiccant
  Dryers
Options
Miniature (M03)
 0 Standard Silica Gel, -45°F ADP
 E Non-Toxic Desiccant, -45°F ADP
 M Metal Bowl*
 N No Desiccant
 U 4A Molecular Sieve, -100°F ADP
If more than one option is desired, arrange them in
alphabetical order in positions 6, 7, and 8.
NOTE: 000 in position 6, 7, and 8 signifies standard
product.
 Unit     Thread  Pipe
 Function  Family   Type  Size  Options Options Options
 X 0  6 – 0  2 – 0 0 0
Thread Type
 0 NPT
 C BSPP
  = “Most Popular”
Code
Pipe
Size
Series
06 03 04 25
2 1/4" X X X
4 1/2" X X
* X03 and X04 Units Only.
X25 is standard with Metal Bowl.
Desiccant Dryer Numbering System
F18
Catalog 9EM-TK-190-3
Pneumatic Division
Richland, Michigan
F
Dryers
Features and Benefits
•	 Atmospheric	Dew	Points	as	Low	as	-100°F
•	 No	Electrical	Connection	Necessary
•	 Twin	Units	Available	for	Double	Service	Life
•	 Color	change	of	the	Desiccant	Provides	an	Instant
Status	of	the	Compressed	Air	System
Desiccant Dryer
X03 / X04
Dimensions
Models Inches